

# MICROFLEX® XCEED® XC-310 NEW AND IMPROVED VERSION

## WHAT CHANGES SHOULD YOU EXPECT?

**GLOVE** 

## SKIN FRIENDLY FORMULATION

Now produced with an accelerator-free formulation to reduce the risk of Type IV allergies



### **ADDED COMFORT**

Now 18% softer for a more comfortable skin feel



## **ENHANCED DURABILITY**

Now 18% stronger for enhanced protection against rips and tears while keeping the same tactility benefits



Thomas No.	Mfr. No.	Description	Qty.
1220U55	XC-310-XS	XCEED® Powder-Free Nitrile Exam, XS	250/BX   2500/CS
1220U56	XC-310-S	XCEED® Powder-Free Nitrile Exam, S	250/BX   2500/CS
1220U57	XC-310-M	XCEED® Powder-Free Nitrile Exam, M	250/BX   2500/CS
1220U58	XC-310-L	XCEED® Powder-Free Nitrile Exam, L	250/BX   2500/CS
1220U59	XC-310-XL	XCEED® Powder-Free Nitrile Exam, XL	230/BX   2300/CS

#### **DISPENSER**

The new MICROFLEX® XCEED® XC-310 gloves will feature an updated, cleaner packaging design to better communicate the innovation, quality, and advanced protection that MICROFLEX® represents. A deeper overview of the changes is provided below.



#### **CURRENT**

#### **UPDATES**

- New accelerator-free claim on the box: "Low dermatitis potential"
- Glove image has been added
- Two-step opening to facilitate single glove dispensing and reduce cross-contamination risks



**NEW** 

- New recycled paperboard seal
- New QR code on side panel redirecting to product page
- New dispenser dimensions (230x128x83mm)

#### **CARTON**

Carton artwork will be updated as well, clearly indicating new dispenser packaging inside, along with some other changes listed below.



**CURRENT** 

#### **UPDATES**

- Notification to customer "Updated Packaging Inside!"
- Size and product name are now prominently displayed on the 2 main panels only
- Side panels still include product name and size on the shipper label



- New recycled paperboard seal
- New carton dimensions: 430x270x240mm

**NEW** 

**Ansell** 

Ansell, ® and ™ are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. © 2023 All Rights Reserved.



If questions or concerns remain, please reach out to your primary Ansell Sales or **Customer Service Representative.** 







**Connect With Us:** 







